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14.0100 1 G0 Accounting 6311-7
14.0300 1 C0 Administrative and Professional Support 6311-8
17.0370 1 R0 Automation and Robotics 6311-9
17.0400 1 T4 Aviation Occupations 6311-10

1 C4
Business and Administrative Services - Use same space plate as 
C1 Business Management 6311-11

14.0800 1 C1 Business Management 6311-11
17.1503 1 R1 Electronics 6311-9

1 G2 Finance - Use same space plate as G1 Financial Services 6311-12
14.0110 1 G1 Financial Services 6311-12
14.0210 1 N0 Information Support & Services 6311-16
14.0240 1 N1 Interactive Media 6311-16
14.0310 1 C2 Legal Management and Support 6311-8
14.0320 1 C3 Medical Management and Support 6311-13
14.0220 1 N2 Network Systems 6311-16
14.0230 1 N3 Programming & Software Development 6311-16
17.1504 1 F5 Telecommunications 6311-14
33.0020 1 L2 Travel and Tourism 6311-15
34.0005 1 B2 Visual Design and Imaging 6311-16

2 JM Allied Health and Nursing 6312-16

2 F0 Biomedical Science 6312-7

01.2000 2 A3 Biotechnology for Food, Plant & Animal Sciences 6312-8
07.0906 2 J2 Community Health Aide 6312-10
17.2815 2 P2 Criminal Science Technology 6312-8
07.0103 2 J4 Dental Laboratory Technology 6312-11
17.2811 2 P3 Emergency Medical Technician - Secondary 6312-12
17.1600 2 F1 Energy Science 6312-7

2 F6 Engineering and Design 6312-7

2 F2 Engineering Science 6312-7

07.0410 2 J6 Exercise Science and Sports Medicine 6312-13
07.4890 2 J7 Health Information Management 6312-15
07.4840 2 J8 Health Support Pathway 6312-14
07.0913 2 J9 Health Unit Coordinator 6312-15
07.0307 2 JA Home Health 6312-10
07.4850 2 J0 Medical Bioscience 6312-7
07.0203 2 JC Medical Laboratory Technology 6312-8
07.0912 2 JG Pharmacy Technician 6312-7
07.0302 2 JJ Practical Nursing 6312-16
07.4830 2 JL Therapeutic Pathway 6312-14
35.0201 3 E0 Early Childhood Education 6313-7

04.4110 3 S1 Entrepreneurship 6313-15

17.0403 3 T5 Ground Operations 6313-19
33.0010 3 L1 Lodging 6313-21

3 S5 Marketing - Use same space plate as S4 Marketing Management 6313-15
04.0815 3 S3 Marketing Communications 6313-15
04.0810 3 S4 Marketing Management 6313-15
04.1900 3 S0 Supply Chain Management 6313-15
01.0901 4 A2 Animal Science and Management (small animal) 6314-7
17.2810 4 P0 Career Paths for the Law Profession 6314-14
07.1100 4 J1 Clinical Health Care Services 6314-17
17.2602 4 M1 Cosmetology 6314-20
17.2802 4 P1 Criminal Justice 6314-14
33.0005 4 L0 Culinary and Food Service Operations 6314-26
07.0101 4 J3 Dental Assistant 6314-29
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07.4820 4 J5 Diagnostic Pathway 6314-32

17.2801 4 P4 Fire Fighter Training 6314-34

4 P6 Firefighting and Emergency Medical Services 6314-34

34.0015 4 B0 Media Arts 6314-36
07.0904 4 JB Medical Assistant 6314-17
07.0303 4 JD Nurse Assisting 6314-17
07.0603 4 JE Optometric Occupations 6314-39
07.0994 4 JF Patient Care Technician 6314-41
34.0020 4 B1 Performing Arts 6314-44
17.2808 4 P5 Private Security 6314-14
07.0305 4 JK Surgical Technology 6314-46
01.0301 5 A0 Agribusiness and Production 6315-8
17.0303 5 T2 Auto Specialization 6315-9
17.1004 5 D0 Brick, Block and Cement Masonry 6315-10
17.1011 5 D1 Building & Property Maintenance 6315-11
17.1017 5 D2 Building Technology 6315-11
17.1100 5 D6 Custodial Services 6315-12
17.1002 5 D7 Electrical Trades 6315-13
17.0100 5 D8 Environmental Control Technologies 6315-14
17.1003 5 D9 Heavy Equipment Operations 6315-15
17.1012 5 R2 Integrated Systems Technology 6315-15
17.1005 5 DA Interior Design Applications 6315-15
17.1300 5 R3 Manufacturing Design and Development 6315-18
01.0701 5 A6 Natural Resource Management 6315-19
17.1007 5 DB Plumbing & Pipefitting 6315-20
17.3100 5 T8 Power Equipment Technology 6315-21
17.1402 5 F4 Power Transmission 6315-22
17.2306 5 R6 Welding & Cutting 6315-23
17.0301 6 T1 Auto Collision Repair 6316-10
17.0302 6 T3 Auto Technology 6316-12
17.1001 6 D3 Carpentry 6316-16
17.1805 6 D4 Construction - Design/Build 6316-19
17.1806 6 D5 Construction - Management 6316-19

6 DF Construction Design and Management 6316-21

17.1810 6 F3 Engineering Technology 6316-21
01.1001 6 A4 Food Science and Technology 6316-23

6 T9 Ground Transportation 6316-12

01.0601 6 A5 Horticulture 6316-27
01.0201 6 A1 Industrial Power Technology 6316-7

6 R7 Manufacturing Operations 6316-33

6 DE Mechanical, Electrical and Plumbing 6316-21

17.1200 6 T7 Medium/Heavy Truck Technician 6316-29
17.2302 6 R5 Precision Machining 6312-33

6 DD Structural Systems 6316-21

17.3601 6 DC Wood Product Technologies 6316-36
7 TA Air Transportation 6317-7

17.0401 7 T0 Aircraft Maintenance 6317-7
01.0901 7 A2 Animal Science and Management (Equine) 6317-11
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01.0301 5 A0 Agribusiness and Production 6315-8
01.0201 6 A1 Industrial Power Technology 6316-7
01.0901 4 A2 Animal Science and Management (small animal) 6314-7
01.0901 7 A2 Animal Science and Management (Equine) 6317-11
01.2000 2 A3 Biotechnology for Food, Plant & Animal Sciences 6312-8
01.1001 6 A4 Food Science and Technology 6316-23
01.0601 6 A5 Horticulture 6316-27
01.0701 5 A6 Natural Resource Management 6315-19
34.0015 4 B0 Media Arts 6314-36
34.0020 4 B1 Performing Arts 6314-44
34.0005 1 B2 Visual Design and Imaging 6311-16
14.0300 1 C0 Administrative and Professional Support 6311-8
14.0800 1 C1 Business Management 6311-11
14.0310 1 C2 Legal Management and Support 6311-8
14.0320 1 C3 Medical Management and Support 6311-13

1 C4
Business and Administrative Services - Use same space plate as 
C1 Business Management 6311-11

17.1004 5 D0 Brick, Block and Cement Masonry 6315-10
17.1011 5 D1 Building & Property Maintenance 6315-11
17.1017 5 D2 Building Technology 6315-11
17.1001 6 D3 Carpentry 6316-16
17.1805 6 D4 Construction - Design/Build 6316-19
17.1806 6 D5 Construction - Management 6316-19
17.1100 5 D6 Custodial Services 6315-12
17.1002 5 D7 Electrical Trades 6315-13
17.0100 5 D8 Environmental Control Technologies 6315-14
17.1003 5 D9 Heavy Equipment Operations 6315-15
17.1005 5 DA Interior Design Applications 6315-15
17.1007 5 DB Plumbing & Pipefitting 6315-20
17.3601 6 DC Wood Product Technologies 6316-36

6 DD Structural Systems 6316-21

6 DE Mechanical, Electrical and Plumbing 6316-21

6 DF Construction Design and Management 6316-21

35.0201 3 E0 Early Childhood Education 6313-7
2 F0 Biomedical Science 6312-7

17.1600 2 F1 Energy Science 6312-7
2 F2 Engineering Science 6312-7

17.1810 6 F3 Engineering Technology 6316-21
17.1402 5 F4 Power Transmission 6315-22
17.1504 1 F5 Telecommunications 6311-14

2 F6 Engineering and Design 6312-7

14.0100 1 G0 Accounting 6311-7
14.0110 1 G1 Financial Services 6311-12

1 G2 Finance - Use same space plate as G1 Financial Services 6311-12
07.4850 2 J0 Medical Bioscience 6312-7
07.1100 4 J1 Clinical Health Care Services 6314-17
07.0906 2 J2 Community Health Aide 6312-10
07.0101 4 J3 Dental Assistant 6314-29
07.0103 2 J4 Dental Laboratory Technology 6312-11
07.4820 4 J5 Diagnostic Pathway 6314-32
07.0410 2 J6 Exercise Science and Sports Medicine 6312-13
07.4890 2 J7 Health Information Management 6312-15
07.4840 2 J8 Health Support Pathway 6312-14
07.0913 2 J9 Health Unit Coordinator 6312-15
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07.0307 2 JA Home Health 6312-10

07.0904 4 JB Medical Assistant 6314-17

07.0203 2 JC Medical Laboratory Technology 6312-8
07.0303 4 JD Nurse Assisting 6314-17
07.0603 4 JE Optometric Occupations 6314-39
07.0994 4 JF Patient Care Technician 6314-41
07.0912 2 JG Pharmacy Technician 6312-7
07.0302 2 JJ Practical Nursing 6312-16
07.0305 4 JK Surgical Technology 6314-46
07.4830 2 JL Therapeutic Pathway 6312-14

2 JM Allied Health and Nursing 6312-16

33.0005 4 L0 Culinary and Food Service Operations 6314-26
33.0010 3 L1 Lodging 6313-21
33.0020 1 L2 Travel and Tourism 6311-15
17.2602 4 M1 Cosmetology 6314-20
14.0210 1 N0 Information Support & Services 6311-16
14.0240 1 N1 Interactive Media 6311-16
14.0220 1 N2 Network Systems 6311-16
14.0230 1 N3 Programming & Software Development 6311-16
17.2810 4 P0 Career Paths for the Law Profession 6314-14
17.2802 4 P1 Criminal Justice 6314-14
17.2815 2 P2 Criminal Science Technology 6312-8
17.2811 2 P3 Emergency Medical Technician - Secondary 6312-12
17.2801 4 P4 Fire Fighter Training 6314-34
17.2808 4 P5 Private Security 6314-14

4 P6 Firefighting and Emergency Medical Services 6314-34

17.0370 1 R0 Automation and Robotics 6311-9
17.1503 1 R1 Electronics 6311-9
17.1012 5 R2 Integrated Systems Technology 6315-15
17.1300 5 R3 Manufacturing Design and Development 6315-18
17.2302 6 R5 Precision Machining 6312-33
17.2306 5 R6 Welding & Cutting 6315-23

6 R7 Manufacturing Operations 6316-33

04.1900 3 S0 Supply Chain Management 6313-15
04.4110 3 S1 Entrepreneurship 6313-15
04.0815 3 S3 Marketing Communications 6313-15
04.0810 3 S4 Marketing Management 6313-15

3 S5 Marketing - Use same space plate as S4 Marketing Management 6313-15
17.0401 7 T0 Aircraft Maintenance 6317-7
17.0301 6 T1 Auto Collision Repair 6316-10
17.0303 5 T2 Auto Specialization 6315-9
17.0302 6 T3 Auto Technology 6316-12
17.0400 1 T4 Aviation Occupations 6311-10
17.0403 3 T5 Ground Operations 6313-19
17.1200 6 T7 Medium/Heavy Truck Technician 6316-29
17.3100 5 T8 Power Equipment Technology 6315-21

6 T9 Ground Transportation 6316-12

7 TA Air Transportation 6317-7
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14.0100 1 G0 Accounting 6311-7
14.0300 1 C0 Administrative and Professional Support 6311-8
01.0301 5 A0 Agribusiness and Production 6315-8

7 TA Air Transportation 6317-7

17.0401 7 T0 Aircraft Maintenance 6317-7
2 JM Allied Health and Nursing 6312-16

01.0901 7 A2 Animal Science and Management (Equine) 6317-11
01.0901 4 A2 Animal Science and Management (small animal) 6314-7
17.0301 6 T1 Auto Collision Repair 6316-10
17.0303 5 T2 Auto Specialization 6315-9
17.0302 6 T3 Auto Technology 6316-12
17.0370 1 R0 Automation and Robotics 6311-9
17.0400 1 T4 Aviation Occupations 6311-10

2 F0 Biomedical Science 6312-7

01.2000 2 A3 Biotechnology for Food, Plant & Animal Sciences 6312-8
17.1004 5 D0 Brick, Block and Cement Masonry 6315-10
17.1011 5 D1 Building & Property Maintenance 6315-11
17.1017 5 D2 Building Technology 6315-11

1 C4
Business and Administrative Services - Use same space plate as 
C1 Business Management 6311-11

14.0800 1 C1 Business Management 6311-11
17.2810 4 P0 Career Paths for the Law Profession 6314-14
17.1001 6 D3 Carpentry 6316-16
07.1100 4 J1 Clinical Health Care Services 6314-17
07.0906 2 J2 Community Health Aide 6312-10
17.1805 6 D4 Construction - Design/Build 6316-19
17.1806 6 D5 Construction - Management 6316-19

6 DF Construction Design and Management 6316-21

17.2602 4 M1 Cosmetology 6314-20
17.2802 4 P1 Criminal Justice 6314-14
17.2815 2 P2 Criminal Science Technology 6312-8
33.0005 4 L0 Culinary and Food Service Operations 6314-26
17.1100 5 D6 Custodial Services 6315-12
07.0101 4 J3 Dental Assistant 6314-29
07.0103 2 J4 Dental Laboratory Technology 6312-11
07.4820 4 J5 Diagnostic Pathway 6314-32
35.0201 3 E0 Early Childhood Education 6313-7
17.1002 5 D7 Electrical Trades 6315-13
17.1503 1 R1 Electronics 6311-9

17.2811 2 P3 Emergency Medical Technician - Secondary 6312-12

17.1600 2 F1 Energy Science 6312-7
2 F6 Engineering and Design 6312-7

2 F2 Engineering Science 6312-7

17.1810 6 F3 Engineering Technology 6316-21
04.4110 3 S1 Entrepreneurship 6313-15
17.0100 5 D8 Environmental Control Technologies 6315-14
07.0410 2 J6 Exercise Science and Sports Medicine 6312-13

1 G2 Finance - Use same space plate as G1 Financial Services 6311-12
14.0110 1 G1 Financial Services 6311-12
17.2801 4 P4 Fire Fighter Training 6314-34

4 P6 Firefighting and Emergency Medical Services 6314-34

01.1001 6 A4 Food Science and Technology 6316-23
17.0403 3 T5 Ground Operations 6313-19

6 T9 Ground Transportation 6316-12
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07.4890 2 J7 Health Information Management 6312-15

07.4840 2 J8 Health Support Pathway 6312-14
07.0913 2 J9 Health Unit Coordinator 6312-15
17.1003 5 D9 Heavy Equipment Operations 6315-15
07.0307 2 JA Home Health 6312-10
01.0601 6 A5 Horticulture 6316-27
01.0201 6 A1 Industrial Power Technology 6316-7
14.0210 1 N0 Information Support & Services 6311-16
17.1012 5 R2 Integrated Systems Technology 6315-15
14.0240 1 N1 Interactive Media 6311-16
17.1005 5 DA Interior Design Applications 6315-15
14.0310 1 C2 Legal Management and Support 6311-8
33.0010 3 L1 Lodging 6313-21
17.1300 5 R3 Manufacturing Design and Development 6315-18

6 R7 Manufacturing Operations 6316-33

3 S5 Marketing - Use same space plate as S4 Marketing Management 6313-15
04.0815 3 S3 Marketing Communications 6313-15
04.0810 3 S4 Marketing Management 6313-15

6 DE Mechanical, Electrical and Plumbing 6316-21

34.0015 4 B0 Media Arts 6314-36
07.0904 4 JB Medical Assistant 6314-17
07.4850 2 J0 Medical Bioscience 6312-7
07.0203 2 JC Medical Laboratory Technology 6312-8
14.0320 1 C3 Medical Management and Support 6311-13
17.1200 6 T7 Medium/Heavy Truck Technician 6316-29
01.0701 5 A6 Natural Resource Management 6315-19
14.0220 1 N2 Network Systems 6311-16
07.0303 4 JD Nurse Assisting 6314-17
07.0603 4 JE Optometric Occupations 6314-39
07.0994 4 JF Patient Care Technician 6314-41
34.0020 4 B1 Performing Arts 6314-44
07.0912 2 JG Pharmacy Technician 6312-7
17.1007 5 DB Plumbing & Pipefitting 6315-20
17.3100 5 T8 Power Equipment Technology 6315-21
17.1402 5 F4 Power Transmission 6315-22
07.0302 2 JJ Practical Nursing 6312-16
17.2302 6 R5 Precision Machining 6312-33
17.2808 4 P5 Private Security 6314-14
14.0230 1 N3 Programming & Software Development 6311-16

6 DD Structural Systems 6316-21

04.1900 3 S0 Supply Chain Management 6313-15
07.0305 4 JK Surgical Technology 6314-46
17.1504 1 F5 Telecommunications 6311-14
07.4830 2 JL Therapeutic Pathway 6312-14
33.0020 1 L2 Travel and Tourism 6311-15
34.0005 1 B2 Visual Design and Imaging 6311-16
17.2306 5 R6 Welding & Cutting 6315-23
17.3601 6 DC Wood Product Technologies 6316-36
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